
'2019_02_07 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 110

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904640 ROUSSEY DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125435 RONAT DOMINIQUE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125435 RONAT DOMINIQUE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

P - G

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P



'2019_02_07 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 82

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900148 MARTINELLO ANTOINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02119074 PINTE CLAUDETTE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900148 MARTINELLO ANTOINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_02_07 Nbre d'équipe : 110

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03907735 BUTAVANT FRANÇOIS XAVIER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904953 JET RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02505740 GROSSOT CHRISTIAN (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02509786 DEVILLERS CLAUDE (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  ()

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P




